
Morris Brandon Elementary School PTA Calendar 2021-22
All Dates & Times Are Subject To Change

August 2021

Wednesday, August 4 Celebration of Learning 9:00-11am - PC & MC
Thursday, August 5 First Day of School 7:45am - PC & MC
Thursday, August 5 Coffee & Kleenex (Pre-K & K) 8:00am - PC
Friday, August 13 Brandon Backyard Bash 5:30-7:30pm - MC
Monday, August 23 Parent Information Night (Pre-K & K) 6:00-8pm - PC
Tuesday, August 24 Parent Information Night (1st & 2nd) 6:00-8pm - PC
Wednesday, August 25 Parent Information Night (3rd, 4th & 5th) 6:00-8pm - MC

September 2021

Monday, September 6 NO SCHOOL – Labor Day
Tuesday, September 14 PTA General Meeting 9:00am - Zoom
Saturday, September 18 5th Grade Car Wash 9:00am-2pm - MC

October 2021

Wednesday, October 6 Walk to School MC & PC
Wednesday, October 6 BEE Fund Campaign Ends Online
Thur, Oct 7 - Fri, Oct 8 NO SCHOOL - Fall Break
Monday, October 11 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional Learning Day
Friday, October 15 Principal’s Coffee Talk 10:00am - Zoom
Sunday, October 17 Main Campus Cleanup Day TBD - MC
Friday, October 29 Book Character Parade Zoom

November 2021

Tuesday, November 2 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional Learning Day / Election Day
Friday, November 5 Prospective Parent Gathering 9:30am - PC
Sunday, November 14 Brandon Jamboree 1:00-5pm - MC
Mon, Nov 22 - Fri, Nov 26 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break

December 2021

Friday, December 10 Principal’s Coffee Talk 10:00am - Zoom
Mon, Dec 20 - Friday, Dec 31 NO SCHOOL - Holiday Break



January 2022

Monday, January 3 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional Learning Day
Tuesday, January 4 School Resumes MC & PC
Monday, January 17 NO SCHOOL - MLK Day
Wednesday, January 19 PTA General Meeting 6:00pm - Zoom
Mon, Jan 24 - Fri, Jan 28 Scholastic Book Fair MC & PC

February 2022

February Kids Heart Challenge MC & PC
Friday, February 11 Principal’s Coffee Talk 10:00am - Zoom
Thur, Feb 17 - Fri, Feb 18 NO SCHOOL – Winter Break
Monday, February 21 NO SCHOOL – Teacher Professional Learning Day
Fri, Feb 25 - Fri, March 4 Read-A-Thon MC & PC

March 2022

Monday, March 21 NO SCHOOL – Teacher Professional Learning Day
Saturday, March 27th Auction 7:00pm
Wednesday, March 30th General PTA Meeting 9:30am - Zoom

April 2022

Mon, April 4 - Fri, April 8 NO SCHOOL – Spring Break
Wednesday, April 13 Walk to School MC & PC
Friday, April 15 Principal’s Coffee Talk 10:00am - Zoom
Thursday, April 21 Tall & Small Ball 6:00-8pm - PC
Mon, April 25 - Fri, April 29 Fun Run During PE Classes

May 2022

Mon, May 2 - Fri, May 6 Teacher & Staff Appreciation Week MC & PC
Monday, May 9 Rising Kindergarten Popsicle Social 3:00-4pm - PC
Mon, May 9 - Fri, May 13 International Travelers PC
Tue, May 17 - Thur, May 19 Field Day PC & MC
Wednesday, May 25 5th Grade Recognition Ceremony 8:45am - MC
Thursday, May 26 Kindergarten Splashdown PC
Thursday, May 26 5th Grade Celebration MC
Thursday, May 26 Last Day of School

*Click the subscribe icon on the MorrisBrandon.com homepage
to subscribe to the school calendar and never miss an event!


